

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.4 IN TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL) NO.495 OF 2007

JYOTSNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIKHIL RASTOGI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to meet children)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jatin Zaveri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let the interlocutory application be considered  
along with the transfer petition.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master